
第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2009 女子 60米 715 吳穎芯 NG WING SUM / / 8.82 1

2009 女子 60米 709 李紫瑤 LEE TSZ YIU ZOE / / 8.83 2

2009 女子 60米 628 陳卓銦 CHAN CHEUK YAN / / 9.75 3

2009 女子 60米 787 朱子蕎 CHU TSZ KIU JAYKI / / 10.00 4

2009 女子 60米 683 楊諾晴 YEUNG NOK CHING / / 10.09 5

2009 女子 60米 577 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA / / 10.71 6

2009 女子 60米 681 曾芷柔 TSANG CHI YAU / / 11.02 7

2009 女子 60米 807 曾舒詠 TSANG SHU WING / / 11.82 8

2009 女子 60米 604 麥倩婷 MAK SIN TING / / 11.99 9

2009 女子 60米 759 張鎧悠 CHEUNG HOI YAU NATALIE / / ABS NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2009 女子 100米 709 李紫瑤 LEE TSZ YIU ZOE / / 14.69 1

2009 女子 100米 715 吳穎芯 NG WING SUM / / 14.91 2

2009 女子 100米 628 陳卓銦 CHAN CHEUK YAN / / 15.98 3

2009 女子 100米 787 朱子蕎 CHU TSZ KIU JAYKI / / 16.27 4

2009 女子 100米 621 鄭子瑩 CHENG CHI YING DANIELLE / / 17.07 5

2009 女子 100米 693 陳恩祈 CHAN YAN KI ABBY / / 17.29 6

2009 女子 100米 577 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA / / 17.37 7



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2009 女子 200米 715 吳穎芯 NG WING SUM / / 31.65 1

2009 女子 200米 628 陳卓銦 CHAN CHEUK YAN / / 34.45 2

2009 女子 200米 701 高子晴 KAO TSZ CHING / / 34.77 3

2009 女子 200米 684 周晞嵐 CHOW HEI NAM / / 36.21 4

2009 女子 200米 693 陳恩祈 CHAN YAN KI ABBY / / 36.35 5



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2009 女子 100米跨欄 787 朱子蕎 CHU TSZ KIU JAYKI / / 17.01 1

2009 女子 100米跨欄 683 楊諾晴 YEUNG NOK CHING / / 17.18 2

2009 女子 100米跨欄 808 李沛嘉 LI CHRISTINA / / 17.30 3

2009 女子 100米跨欄 684 周晞嵐 CHOW HEI NAM / / 17.46 4

2009 女子 100米跨欄 628 陳卓銦 CHAN CHEUK YAN / / 17.74 5

2009 女子 100米跨欄 682 陳芷蕎 CHAN TSZ KIU / / 19.93 6

2009 女子 100米跨欄 685 馬可悠 MA HO YAU / / 21.46 7



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2009 女子 跳遠 684 周晞嵐 CHOW HEI NAM 2.98 3.32 3.32 1

2009 女子 跳遠 787 朱子蕎 CHU TSZ KIU JAYKI 2.92 3.08 3.08 2

2009 女子 跳遠 693 陳恩祈 CHAN YAN KI ABBY 3.03 2.60 3.03 3

2009 女子 跳遠 682 陳芷蕎 CHAN TSZ KIU DQ 2.97 2.97 4

2009 女子 跳遠 628 陳卓銦 CHAN CHEUK YAN 2.24 2.41 2.41 5

2009 女子 跳遠 681 曾芷柔 TSANG CHI YAU 2.31 2.35 2.35 6

2009 女子 跳遠 685 馬可悠 MA HO YAU 1.91 2.10 2.10 7

2009 女子 跳遠 717 張巧晴 CHEUNG HAU CHING 1.81 DQ 1.81 8



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2009 女子 擲壘球 787 朱子蕎 CHU TSZ KIU JAYKI 24.90 24.40 24.90 1

2009 女子 擲壘球 604 麥倩婷 MAK SIN TING 21.07 20.02 21.07 2

2009 女子 擲壘球 577 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 18.82 18.00 18.82 3

2009 女子 擲壘球 682 陳芷蕎 CHAN TSZ KIU 14.54 16.50 16.50 4

2009 女子 擲壘球 685 馬可悠 MA HO YAU 15.69 13.78 15.69 5

2009 女子 擲壘球 709 李紫瑤 LEE TSZ YIU ZOE 9.91 11.74 11.74 6

2009 女子 擲壘球 628 陳卓銦 CHAN CHEUK YAN DQ 11.70 11.70 7


